

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 76539702

---

Data publicarii	12.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.428,20 RON - 5.428,20 RON

---

Descriere: 1. PANOU GARD BORD.ZN 1500X2000MM (10400484) BUC 35 66.72 2335.20 2. PROFIL LBC 20X20X2 (10400573) M 120 6.20 744.00 3. TEAVA NEAGRA SUDATA 2"X 3.2 GR (10816273) M 30 28.80 864.00 4. POLYC 2W GARD BRONZE 4MM (6X2.1) CP (10914230) BUC 9 165.00 1485.00

---